



Bid Tabulations
Miller Rd and Fletcher Bay Rd Shoulder Improvements
 Bid Opening June 22, 10 AM, Council Conf. Room

				Engineer's Estimate		Titan Earthwork, LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$88,765.20	\$88,765.20
2	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	1.1	\$6,500.00	\$7,150.00	\$17,000.00	\$18,700.00
3	Tree Removal	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
4	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	3500	\$35.00	\$122,500.00	\$43.00	\$150,500.00
6	Select Borrow Incl. Haul	TN	980	\$30.00	\$29,400.00	\$28.00	\$27,440.00
7	Ditch Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	62	\$30.00	\$1,860.00	\$44.00	\$2,728.00
8	Schedule A Culv. Pipe 12 In. Diam.	LF	17	\$60.00	\$1,020.00	\$98.00	\$1,666.00
9	High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) Pipe 18 In. Diam.	LF	87	\$150.00	\$13,050.00	\$79.00	\$6,873.00
10	Catch Basin Type 1	EA	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
11	Gravel Base	TN	2150	\$35.00	\$75,250.00	\$26.00	\$55,900.00
12	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TN	1100	\$40.00	\$44,000.00	\$37.00	\$40,700.00
13	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-22	TN	1200	\$130.00	\$156,000.00	\$139.00	\$166,800.00
14	Tree Protection	LS	1	\$4000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
15	ESC Lead	DAY	10	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$254.00	\$2,540.00
16	Top Soil Type C	AC	1.25	\$25,800.00	\$32,250.00	\$47,250.00	\$59,062.50
17	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	AC	1.25	\$6,500.00	\$8,125.00	\$25,830.00	\$32,287.50
18	Biodegradable Erosion Control Blanket	SY	1500	\$5.00	\$7,500.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00
19	Check Dam	LF	900	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00
20	Inlet Protection	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$85.00	\$170.00
21	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	DOL	4000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00
22	High Visibility Silt Fence	LF	4000	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$20,000.00
23	Paint Line	LF	11975	\$0.50	\$5,987.50	\$2.00	\$23,950.00
24	Plastic Stop Line	LF	80	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$960.00
25	Permanent Signing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00
26	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
27	Resolution of Utility Conflict	DOL	20000	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
28	Adjust Valve Box	EA	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00
29	Roadway Surveying	LS	1	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00
30	Trimming and Cleanup	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
31	Minor Change	DOL	15000	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00
32	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Miller Rd Total				\$746,242.50		\$890,792.20	
33	Mobilization	LS	1	\$30,000	\$30,000.00	\$79,246.58	\$79,246.58
34	Clearing and Grubbing	AC	0.9	\$6,500	\$5,850.00	\$10,300.00	\$9,270.00
35	Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	2060	\$35	\$72,100.00	\$43.00	\$88,580.00
36	Select Borrow Incl. Haul	TN	2230	\$30.00	\$66,900.00	\$28.00	\$62,440.00
37	Ditch Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	30	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
38	Schedule A Culv. Pipe 12 In. Diam.	LF	110	\$60.00	\$6,600.00	\$63.00	\$6,930.00
39	Gravel Base	TN	1100	\$35.00	\$38,500.00	\$26.00	\$28,600.00
40	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TN	450	\$40	\$18,000.00	\$37.00	\$16,650.00
41	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-22	TN	480	\$130	\$62,400.00	\$145.00	\$69,600.00
42	Tree Protection	LS	1	\$1,000	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
43	ESC Lead	DAY	10	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$254.00	\$2,540.00
44	Top Soil Type C	AC	0.6	\$25800.00	\$15,480.00	\$47,500.00	\$28,500.00
45	Seeding Fertilizing and Mulching	AC	0.6	\$6,500	\$3,900.00	\$26,100.00	\$15,660.00
46	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	DOL	2000	\$1	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
47	Permanent Signing	LS	1	\$2,500	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
48	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$20,000	\$20,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00
49	Roadway Surveying	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00
50	Trimming and Cleanup	LS	1	\$2,000	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
51	Minor Change	DOL	15000	\$1	\$15,000.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00
52	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$1,000	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Fletcher Bay Rd Total				\$371,680.00		\$485,266.58	
Grand Total					\$1,117,922.50		\$1,376,058.78